
Discipline Série Poste Cat. Nom Prénom Club Licence

VENDREDI 5 MAI CONTRÔLE 16H00 ESSAIS/TIR 16H30
PIST VIT 01 3 S2 ORTIGUE Bastien ST TOULON 82502690

PIST VIT 01 8 S3 RISOU Bernard ST TOULON 82506458

PIST VIT 01 13 S2 RIGHETTI Gabriel ST TOULON 03216225

PIST VIT 01 18 S3 LECOMTE Philippe ST TOULON 02975963

PIST VIT 01 23 S3 GUIZIEN Richard ST TOULON 82539415

SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  08H00   ESSAIS/TIR  8H15
PIST VIT 41 3 S2 ADOT Jean Marie CSA MED 2858968

PIST VIT 41 8 S3 GOURMOUD William ST TOULON 00014461

PIST VIT 41 13 S2 PERRIER-TINARD William ET RAPHAELOIS 82564613

PIST VIT 41 18 S2 BISIAUX Sébastien ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 03376602

PIST VIT 41 23 S1 VETTESE Maxime ET RAPHAELOIS 82450846

SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  08H00   ESSAIS 8H30   TIR  8H45
PIST 50M 51 1 S2 GAZAGNAIRE Jean Antoine ST TOULON 00542705

PIST 50M 51 2 D3 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette ST TOULON 3127106

PIST 50M 51 3 S3 RIGHETTI Norbert ST TOULON 273234

CARA 50M 61 7 S2 REY Pascal ST TOULON 02590879

CARA 50M 61 8 S2 LUCAS Manuel AS MAZAUGUES 82580448

CARA 50M 61 9 S3 ANDREINI Jean Pierre ST TOULON 00273427

CARA 50M 61 11 D2 BERTOLOTTO Véronique ST TOULON 82426543

CARA 50M 61 13 S2 MEUNIER Stéphane AS MAZAUGUES 03253766

CARA 50M 61 14 S3 CARRAUD Michel TCP ST MANDRIER 304491

CARA 50M 61 15 S1 VAN AKEN Tom CSA MED 83612060

CARA 50M 61 16 S2 LATIL Guy ST TOULON 82429879

CARA 50M 61 17 D1 KERIVEL Karine CSA MED 82432626

CARA 50M 61 18 CG VINCENTI Tiziano ST TOULON 82856542

CARA 3X20 61 19 CF JANSSAUD Rose CSA MED 82743106

CARA 3X20 61 20 JF GARNIER Gabrielle ST TOULON 82526932

SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  09H15   ESSAIS/TIR  10H00
PIST 25 M 11 1 S2 VALLE Thierry ST TOULON 03379359

PIST 25 M 11 2 D1 NEZONDET Marion ET RAPHAELOIS 82818146

PIST 25 M 11 3 S3 GOBERT Jean Charles ST TOULON 02557814

PIST 25 M 11 4 S1 ULLERICH Aurélien ET RAPHAELOIS 03201981

PIST 25 M 11 5 D1 MABEAU Cindy ST TOULON 3414548

PIST 25 M 11 6 S3 CAHIER Jean Yves CSA MED 2748867

PIST 25 M 11 7 D2 BADI Emmanuelle ST TOULON 03352038

PIST 25 M 11 8 S2 PERRIER-TINARD William ET RAPHAELOIS 82564613

PIST 25 M 11 9 S3 BARDAGI Luc ST TOULON 02581089

PIST 25 M 11 10 S1 VETTESE Maxime ET RAPHAELOIS 82450846

PIST 25 M 11 11 S3 GUIZIEN Richard ST TOULON 82539415

PIST 25 M 11 12 S2 FARDEL Olivier CSA MED 82765134

PIST 25 M 11 13 S3 CHARRIER Denis ST TOULON 02376038
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PIST 25 M 11 14 D2 MARCOTTE Estelle TIR CLUB FREJUSIEN 922747

PIST 25 M 11 15 S3 ARACIL Michel ST TOULON 82613465

PIST 25 M 11 16 S2 BISIAUX Sébastien ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 03376602

PIST 25 M 11 17 S3 SIGRIST Pierre ST TOULON 82568216

PIST 25 M 11 18 S1 ZOBOLI Laurent ET RAPHAELOIS 82808289

PIST 25 M 11 19 S3 MARTY Henri ST TOULON 82703348

PIST 25 M 11 20 D2 MESSAGER Cécile CSA MED 82638393

PIST 25 M 11 21 D2 BERNARD-CARRÉ Sandrine ET RAPHAELOIS 82605768

PIST 25 M 11 22 S3 GRANDJEAN Jacques ST TOULON 02400156

PIST 25 M 11 23 S3 CHARDAN Gérard ET RAPHAELOIS 00184933

PIST 25 M 11 24 S2 ADOT Jean Marie CSA MED 2858968

PIST 25 M 11 25 D2 THOMAS Evelyne ST TOULON 82811878

PIST 25 M 11 26 S2 ROUGEAUD Laurent ET RAPHAELOIS 82651318

PIST 25 M 11 27 S2 DAVRIL Christoph TCP ST MANDRIER 3352068

PIST 25 M 11 28

PIST PC 21 29 S3 LECOMTE Philippe ST TOULON 02975963

PIST PC 21 30 S3 ANSANI Maxime ST TOULON 02638092

PIST PC 21 31 S3 GIMENEZ Léonardo ST TOULON 02109883

PIST PC 21 32 S3 RISOU Bernard ST TOULON 82506458

SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  13H30   ESSAIS/TIR  14H00
PIST 25 M 12 1 CF FLOTTES Diana ST TOULON 82810907

PIST 25 M 12 2 S2 FARCE Fabien STS LE BEAUSSET 82491812

PIST 25 M 12 3 S3 COUSIN Pascal ST TOULON 82703299

PIST 25 M 12 4 S3 LECOMTE Philippe ST TOULON 02975963

PIST 25 M 12 5 S3 CARRAUD Michel TCP ST MANDRIER 304491

PIST 25 M 12 6 S3 VENTURELLI Jean Robert ST TOULON 00304744

PIST 25 M 12 7 S1 RICHARD Pierre Etienne TCP ST MANDRIER 3379724

PIST 25 M 12 8 S3 RIGHETTI Norbert ST TOULON 273234

PIST 25 M 12 9 CF NAVARRO Candice ST TOULON 82661721

PIST 25 M 12 10 S2 LE LEUXHE Ronald TCP ST MANDRIER 82779448

PIST 25 M 12 11 CG COLLET Aymeric ST TOULON 82753543

PIST 25 M 12 12 S1 DECODTS Alban TC FREJUS 82547625

PIST 25 M 12 13 S3 GOURMOUD William ST TOULON 00014461

PIST 25 M 12 14 S2 MARTIN Philippe TCP ST MANDRIER 82837570

PIST 25 M 12 15 CG LESAGE Valentin ST TOULON 82832144

PIST 25 M 12 16

PIST PC 22 17 S2 RIGHETTI Gabriel ST TOULON 03216225

PIST PC 22 18 S2 DAVRIL Christoph TCP ST MANDRIER 3352068

SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  13H30   ESSAIS 14H00   TIR  14H15
PIST 50M 52 1 S3 GOBERT Jean Charles ST TOULON 02557814

PIST 50M 52 2 S3 CAHIER Jean Yves CSA MED 2748867

PIST 50M 52 3 S3 RISOU Bernard ST TOULON 82506458

PIST 50M 52 4 S3 MIEZE Eric STS MAURES 00954550

PIST 50M 52 5 S3 GUIZIEN Richard CT TOULON 82539415

PIST 50M 52 6 S2 ADOT Jean Marie CSA MED 2858968

 

CARA 50M 62 12 JG BEJI Sofiane ST TOULON 82862935

CARA 50M 62 13 CF JANSSAUD Rose CSA MED 82743106

CARA 50M 62 14 S3 MARTIN Diego ST TOULON 00730122

CARA 50M 62 15 S3 SICARD Louis CSA EALAT 3177767

CARA 50M 62 16 JG FILLON Louis ST TOULON 82698792
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SAMEDI 6 MAI          CONTRÔLE  15H45   ESSAIS/TIR  16H30
PIST STD 31 1 CF FLOTTES Diana ST TOULON 82810907

PIST STD 31 2 S2 VALLE Thierry ST TOULON 03379359

PIST STD 31 3 S3 GOBERT Jean Charles ST TOULON 02557814

PIST STD 31 4 S2 FARCE Fabien STS LE BEAUSSET 82491812

PIST STD 31 5 CF COQUARD Anaïs ST TOULON 82677663

PIST STD 31 6 D1 MABEAU Cindy ST TOULON 3414548

PIST STD 31 7 S3 CAHIER Jean Yves CSA MED 2748867

PIST STD 31 8 S3 COUSIN Pascal STTOULON 82703299

PIST STD 31 9 S3 VENTURELLI Jean Robert ST TOULON 00304744

PIST STD 31 10 S3 GRANDJEAN Jacques ST TOULON 02400156

PIST STD 31 11 S2 RIGHETTI Gabriel ST TOULON 03216225

PIST STD 31 12 S3 LECOMTE Philippe ST TOULON 02975963

PIST STD 31 13 S1 VETTESE Maxime ET RAPHAELOIS 82450846

PIST STD 31 14 D2 BADI Emmanuelle ST TOULON 03352038

PIST STD 31 15 S3 GIMENEZ Léonardo ST TOULON 02109883

PIST STD 31 16 S3 CHARRIER Denis ST TOULON 02376038

PIST STD 31 17 S3 ARACIL Michel ST TOULON 82613465

PIST STD 31 18 CF NAVARRO Candice ST TOULON 82661721

PIST STD 31 19 D2 MARCOTTE Estelle TIR CLUB FREJUSIEN 922747

PIST STD 31 20 S3 SIGRIST Pierre ST TOULON 82568216

PIST STD 31 21 S1 DECODTS Alban TC FREJUS 82547625

PIST STD 31 22 D2 THOMAS Evelyne ST TOULON 82811878

PIST STD 31 23 S3 MARTY Henri ST TOULON 82703348

PIST STD 31 24 D2 MESSAGER Cécile CSA MED 82638393

PIST STD 31 25 CG COLLET Aymeric ST TOULON 82753543

PIST STD 31 26 S2 PERRIER-TINARD William ET RAPHAELOIS 82564613

PIST STD 31 27 CG LESAGE Valentin ST TOULON 82832144

PIST STD 31 28 S2 BISIAUX Sébastien ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 03376602

PIST STD 31 29 S3 FOSSAT Serge ST TOULON 02590693

SAMEDI 14 MAI        SERIE 53  16H45   ANNULEE PAS ASSEZ DE TIREURS

DIMANCHE 7 MAI          CONTRÔLE  08H00   ESSAIS 8H30   TIR  8H45
PIST 50M 54 3 S2 VALLE Thierry ST TOULON 03379359

PIST 50M 54 4 S3 COUSIN Pascal ST TOULON 82703299

PIST 50M 54 5 S3 LECOMTE Philippe ST TOULON 02975963

CARA 50M 64 12 CF DALLEST Emma ST TOULON 82806616

CARA 50M 64 13 JG BONNEVAL Loan ST TOULON 82634070

CARA 3X20 64 15 CG LAMBERT Maho ST TOULON 82633683

CARA 3X20 64 16 S2 DUPLUS Pascal ST TOULON 00958847

CARA 3X20 64 17 D1 KERIVEL Karine CSA MED 82432626

CARA 3X20 64 18 S3 MARTIN Diego ST TOULON 00730122

DIMANCHE 7 MAI          CONTRÔLE  09H00   ESSAIS/TIR 9H30
PIST 25 M 13 2 S3 RISOU Bernard ST TOULON 82506458

PIST 25 M 13 3 S3 CAMPAGNET Hervé CIET BARJOLS 02376299

PIST 25 M 13 4 S1 FRANCHE Stéphane ST TOULON 2637396

PIST 25 M 13 5 D2 VENTURELLI Audrey STS LE BEAUSSET 82557354

PIST 25 M 13 6 D3 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette ST TOULON 3127106

PIST 25 M 13 7 S3 REYNAUD Patrice ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 02722004

PIST 25 M 13 8 S3 QUENOI Claude ST TOULON 00025033

PIST 25 M 13 9 D3 LEFEBVRE Renée Joelle ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 82439905

PIST 25 M 13 10 S3 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Joel ST TOULON 3352075

PIST 25 M 13 11
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PIST PC 23 12 S3 GOBERT Jean Charles ST TOULON 02557514

PIST PC 23 13 S3 GUIZIEN Richard ST TOULON 82539415

PIST PC 23 14 S3 CHARRIER Denis ST TOULON 02376038

PIST PC 23 15 S3 MARTY Heni ST TOULON 82703348

DIMANCHE 7 MAI          CONTRÔLE  13H00   ESSAIS/TIR  13H30
PIST 25 M 14 2 CF COQUARD Anaïs ST TOULON 82677663

PIST 25 M 14 3 S1 PUXEDDU Arnaud PISTOLIER LE CLUB 82829967

PIST 25 M 14 4 D2 FARDEL Besma CSA MED 03352565

PIST 25 M 14 5 S2 RIGHETTI Gabriel ST TOULON 03216225

PIST 25 M 14 6 S3 MARCHESI Jeanlin PYTHON CLUB 1000969

PIST 25 M 14 7 S3 FOSSAT Serge ST TOULON 02590693

PIST 25 M 14 8 S1 HAMME-GEROME Romain CIET BARJOLS 82758383

PIST 25 M 14 9 CF BONNEVAL Lilou ST TOULON 82634056

PIST 25 M 14 10 S1 SCALISI Maxime PISTOLIER LE CLUB 82710680

PIST 25 M 14 11 S3 GIMENEZ Léonardo ST TOULON 02109883

PIST 25 M 14 12 S1 GUILLAUME Hadrien PISTOLIER LE CLUB 82512874

PIST 25 M 14 13 S2 ORTIGUE Bastien ST TOULON 82502690

PIST 25 M 14 14

PIST PC 24 15 D1 LE BRIS Léonie ST TOULON 82565407

PIST PC 24 16 S2 ADOT Jean Marie CSA MED 2858968

PIST PC 24 17 S3 COUSIN Pascal ST TOULON 82703299

PIST PC 24 18 S3 CAMPAGNET Hervé CIET BARJOLS 02376299

PIST PC 24 19 S3 VENTURELLI Jean Robert ST TOULON 00304744

DIMANCHE 7 MAI          CONTRÔLE  13H30   ESSAIS 14H00   TIR  14H15
PIST 50M 55 3 S3 GRANDJEAN Jacques ST TOULON 02400156

PIST 50M 55 4 S2 FARCE Fabien STS LE BEAUSSET 82491812

PIST 50M 55 5 S3 CHARRIER Denis ST TOULON 02376038

PIST 50M 55 6 S3 REYNAUD Patrice ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 02722004

CARA 50M 65 11 JF GARNIER Gabrielle ST TOULON 82526932

CARA 50M 65 13 S3 COMTE Philippe ST TOULON 200297

CARA 50M 65 14 CG QUIBBERT Cyprien ST TOULON 82746443

CARA 50M 65 15 CG FLAMENT Gurvan ST TOULON 82749181

CARA 50M 65 16 CG LAMBERT Maho ST TOULON 82633683

CARA 50M 65 17 S2 DUPLUS Pascal ST TOULON 00958847

CARA 50M 65 18 S3 BRUNET Maurice ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 82682585

CARA 50M 65 19 MF PRIMOT Anaïs ST TOULON 82691050

DIMANCHE 7 MAI          CONTRÔLE  14H45   ESSAIS/TIR  15H30
PIST STD 32 1 S2 ORTIGUE Bastien S T TOULON 82502690

PIST STD 32 2 S3 RISOU Bernard S T TOULON 82506458

PIST STD 32 3 S2 ADOT Jean Marie CSA MED 2858968

PIST STD 32 4 S1 FRANCHE Stéphane ST TOULON 2637396

PIST STD 32 5 D2 FARDEL Besma CSA MED 03352565

PIST STD 32 6 S3 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Joel ST TOULON 03352075

PIST STD 32 7 D3 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette ST TOULON 3127106

PIST STD 32 8 S3 MARCHESI Jeanlin PYTHON CLUB 1000969

PIST STD 32 9 S3 GUIZIEN Richard ST TOULON 82539415

PIST STD 32 10 CF BONNEVAL Lilou ST TOULON 82634056

PIST STD 32 11 D2 VENTURELLI Audrey STS LE BEAUSSET 82557354

PIST STD 32 12 S3 GOURMOUD William ST TOULON 00014461

PIST STD 32 13 D3 LEFEBVRE Renée Joelle ST DRAGUIGNAN HV 82439905

PALMARES VERS 18H00 SI PAS D'INCIDENT DE TIR
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